

## **Family Sponsorship Program**

September 2019 – August 2020

## Show your support with a WCCC Family Sponsorship

## Family Sponsorship - \$100

- One-year sponsorship.
- 30" x 36" wall sign located on the wall above the bleachers. Sign may include recognition in honor of your child, your child's team, coach, or family. Example are shown below:



Graphic Option #1 Graphic Option #2

Graphic Option #3

To become a WCCC Family Sponsor, please complete the following information and mail along with your payment to the address shown below.

Select desired Graphic Option (circle one):		#1	#2	#3		
Sponsor message:						
					_	
					_	
Sponsor Name:			Ph	one:		
Email:						

Please make checks payable to: WCCC-YBL, P. O. Box 247, Pfafftown, NC 27040

For more information, please contact Dennis Beauchamp, WCCC – Fundraising Chair at <a href="westcentralcommunitycenter@gmail.com">westcentralcommunitycenter@gmail.com</a> or (336) 794-6790

## Thank you for supporting the WCCC!!